

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 849 OF 2000

SURAJBHAN SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOPAL SINGH

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 19.7.2006.

(Ganga Thakur)

(Om Prakash)

PS to Registrar

Court Master

The matter is listed in Court No.3 on 18.7.2006 as

Item No.108.